
Mulbarton Parish Council. 
The Parish Council Office will be open: 

 

Tuesday 23rd April: 18:00 – 19:00 

Wednesday 24th April: 1300 – 17:00 

Saturday 27th April: 10:00 – 14:00 

 

Tuesday 30th April: 18:00 – 19:00 

Wednesday 1st May: 13:00 – 17:00 

Saturday 4th May: 13:00 – 17:00 

 

Tuesday 7th May: 18:00 – 19:00 

Wednesday 8th May: 13:00 – 17:00 

Saturday 11th May: 13:00 – 17:00 

 

Monday 13th May: Annual Parish Meeting 19:00 

Tuesday 14th May: 09:00 – 15:00 

Saturday 18th May: 1300 – 17: 00 

 

Telephone: 01508 578134 
E-mail: mulbartonparish@btconnect.com 

www.mulbartonpc.org.uk 

mailto:mulbartonparish@btconnect.com

